
Senec cup 17.4.2022 

  

Muži pravá ruka OPEN 

1. Radoslav Dobrovič AWK Dobrá Voda 

2. Peter Čeleš AWK TJ Spartak Myjava 

3. Samuel Kaučík AWK Dobrá Voda 

4. Jaroslav Boroš AWK Dobrá Voda 

5. Matúš Kubašák AWK TJ Spartak Myjava 

6. Ladislav Varga 

7. Matúš Hlubík ŠKPR Trnava 

8. Mario Manni 

9. Peter Gibaľa AWK Dobrá Voda 

10. Pavel Orihel AWK Dobrá Voda 

11. Tomáš Vongrej ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

12. Samuel Ruminský 

13. Ivan Gregorička AWK Dobrá Voda 

14. Filip Hritz ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

  

Muži ľavá ruka OPEN 

1. Radoslav Dobrovič AWK Dobrá Voda 

2. Peter Čeleš AWK TJ Spartak Myjava 

3. Matúš Kubašák AWK TJ Spartak Myjava 

4. Jaroslav Boroš AWK Dobrá Voda 

5. Samuel Kaučík AWK Dobrá Voda 

6. Matúš Hlubík ŠKPR Trnava 

7. Ladislav Varga 

8. Mario Manni 

9. Peter Gibaľa AWK Dobrá Voda 

10. Pavel Orihel AWK Dobrá Voda 

11. Tomáš Vongrej ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

12. Samuel Ruminský 



13. Filip Hritz ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

14. Ivan Gregorička AWK Dobrá Voda 

  

  

Ženy open ľavá ruka 

1. Barbora Bajčiová KasProf Security Bul team Orava 

2. Lucia Debnárová ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

3. Martina Sojková ŠKPR Trnava 

4. Rebeka Martinkovičová ŠKPR Trnava 

5. Dominika Barošová KasProf Security Bul team Orava 

6. Lucia Macejková ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

7. Bibiána Štangelová AWK Dobrá Voda 

8. Natália Pastorková ŠKPR Trnava 

  

Ženy open pravá ruka 

1. Barbora Bajčiová KasProf Security Bul team Orava 

2. Lucia Debnárová ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

3. Martina Sojková ŠKPR Trnava 

4. Rebeka Martinkovičová ŠKPR Trnava 

5. Lucia Macejková ŠK Lucia Debnárová 

6. Natália Pastorková ŠKPR Trnava 

7. Dominika Barošová KasProf Security Bul team Orava 

8. Bibiána Štangelová AWK Dobrá Voda 

 


